
8/15/2019

Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets

2014 2,967.32$    2,814.95$    152.37$       43.32$        109.05$     152.37$        

Jan-Jun 2015 3,563.95$    3,181.95$    382.00$       19.26$        515.11$     534.37$        

2015-2016 AY # 7,160.35$    7,534.56$    (374.21)$      19.26$        140.90$     160.16$        

2016-2017 AY # 10,436.71$  10,181.39$  255.32$       293.16$     122.32$     415.48$        

2017-2018 AY # 11,813.68$  10,887.66$  926.02$       541.68$     799.82$     1,341.50$    

Jul-18 280.00$        9.16$            270.84$       812.52$      799.82$      1,612.34$    

Aug-18 2,335.53$    47.40$          2,288.13$    1,699.32$  2,201.15$  3,900.47$    

Sep-18 1,251.00$    4,753.06$    (3,502.06)$  47.70$        350.71$      398.41$        

1Q 2018-2019 3,866.53$    4,809.62$    (943.09)$      47.70$        350.71$     398.41$        

Oct-18 1,360.12$    59.90$          1,300.22$    1,010.10$  688.53$      1,698.63$    

Nov-18 280.00$        9.16$            270.84$       270.84$      1,698.63$  1,969.47$    

Dec-18 297.00$        9.16$            287.84$       541.68$      1,715.63$  2,257.31$    

2Q 2018-2019 1,937.12$    78.22$          1,858.90$    541.68$     1,715.63$  2,257.31$    

Jan-19 1,910.00$    2,768.66$    (858.66)$      183.72$      1,214.93$  1,398.65$    

Feb-19 367.99$        969.70$        (601.71)$      193.20$      603.74$      796.94$        

Mar-19 410.00$        12.62$          397.38$       590.58$      603.74$      1,194.32$    

3Q 2018-2019 2,687.99$    3,750.98$    (1,062.99)$  590.58$     603.74$     1,194.32$    

Apr-19 380.00$        11.66$          368.34$       958.92$      603.74$      1,562.66$    

May-19 2,120.35$    3,362.66$    (1,242.31)$  183.72$      136.63$      320.35$        

Jun-19 580.00$        11.66$          568.34$       368.34$      520.35$      888.69$        

4Q 2018-2019 3,080.35$    3,385.98$    (305.63)$      368.34$     520.35$     888.69$        

2018-2019 AY # 11,571.99$  12,024.80$  (452.81)$      368.34$     520.35$     888.69$        
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